
CONSUMABILE / SERVICE b pentru orasul Alesd

I.D.: 86238521

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 25.08.23 | Coduri CPV | 50800000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 873,11 RON - 873,11 RON

Descriere: POMPA ULEI 11416403203 - 1 X 168.07 = 168.07 LEI - MANOPERA - 1 X 177.31 = 177.31 LEI - FIR ROTUND 3/60M BRU120 - 6 X 36.1340 = 216.80 LEI - DISC TAIERE METAL 230*2.0*22.23 BRU175 - 5 X 5.8824 = 29.41 LEI - AUTOCUT 25-2 - 1 X 75.63 = 75.63 LEI - ULEI AMESTEC KIT 11 - 2 X 46.2180 = 62.44 LEI - BUJIE BOSCH - 1 X 16.81 = 16.81 LEI - DINTE RS/H - 34 X 2.1010 = 71.43 LEI - ULEI LANT FORESTPLUS 1L - 1 X 16.81 = 16.81 LEI - PILA ROTUNDA 4.8 - 1 X 8.40 = 8.40 LEI TOTAL: 873.11 LEI
